P3/b3) | 10 USC 130b

I
Sent: Wed, 10 Nov 2010 08:33:05 -0500 v A

From: "Finston, Matthew A" <finstonma@state.gov> \ I
To: "Lebson, Eric M." <eric_m._lebson@nss.eop.gov>, "Chaudhary, Shamila N." o\

<shamila_n._chaudhary@nss.eop.gov>, "Tien, John K." <john_k._tien@nss.eop.gov>, "Patlgrsdn,'ﬁnne

W' <pattersonaw2@state.gov>, "Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierofi@state.gov>,

"Nﬂuen&h,

Sandra M" <muenchsm(@state. gov>, "Gonzalez, Francisco J" <gonzalezfj@state.gov>,

michael t.flynn@afghan.swa.army.mil, david.sedney@osd.mil |

' \
] "Smith,

Gayle E." <gayle_e. smith@nss.eop.gov=>, "Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.gov>, "Reichle, Susal
(PPL/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>, "Kosiak, Steve" <steve kosiak@omb.eop.gov>, "Hulley, Paul, SES,
OSD-POLICY" <paul .hulley@osd.mil>, "Rhodes, Benjamin J." <benjamin j. rhodes@nss.eop.gov>, \

"Ward, Mark (DCHA/OFDA" <mward@usaid.gov>,{

\"Thier, Alex (OAPA/OD)" <jthier@usaid.gov>,

|Pakistan Flood <pakistanflood@state.gov>,

\"Catlin, Steve(DCHA/OFDA)" <scatlin@usaid.gov>,|
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\'Bock, Yonahton(DCHA/OFDA)"

<ybock@usaid.gov>,|
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| |"Juarez,

Michelle (DCHA/FFP)" <mjuarez@usaid.gov>, :ﬂsham, Brooke (DCHA/FFP)" <|bi§ham@usaid.gov>, ;

|
"Byers, Stanley S." <stanley_s._byers@nss.egp.gov>,| L | 1‘
| :] osd.watch@osd.mil, "Karch, Michelle" 'l \
<michelle karch@ifc bices.org>, "Haq, Nayyéra" <hagn@state.gov> [ : I

"Dooghan, Elizabeth (OAPA/PAK)" <edoogfan@usaid.gov>, "Truong, Joseph (JAPA/SPME)"
<jotruong@usaid.gov>, "Stajka, Sandra (QAPA/AF)" <sstajka@usaid.gov>, -
/

’

/

I

|
f |
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"Smith, Dana S" <smithdsx@state.gov>, "Ratney, Michael A" <ratneyma@state.éov>, "Wilusz, Daniel C,
(OES)" <wiluszdc@state.gov>, "Keppler, Christopher (OAPA/SPME)" <ckeppler@usaid.gov>, "Grimes, |

Patricia" <grimese@state gov>{ ' ; [ |
james.schear@osd.mil, derek.mitchell@osd.mil, wgllace.gregson@osd.mil,

"Dijkerman, Dirk (DCHA/AA)" <ddijkerman@usaid.gov>, "Dijkerman, Dirk W" <djkermandw@state.gov>,
| ] "Sakhleh, Nicola (FAS)" <nicola.sakhleh@fas.usda.gov>, "Nawab,
Ahmed E" <nawabae@state gov>, "Rodriguez, Alberto" <rodriguezab@state.gol>, "Benton, David C"
<bentondc@state.gov>, rmt_pak@ofda.gov, "Reidhead, Van E" <reidheadve @state.gov>, "Fitzsimmons,
John (CDC/OID/NCIRD)" <jnf1@cdc.gov>, "Folliard, Daniel CIV OSD POLICY" l:daniel.folliard@c)sd.mil>,
"Bommer, Ashley F" <bommeraf@state gov>, "Perrine, Christopher M MAJ OSD PA"
<christopher_perrine@osd.mil>, "Mullins, Margaret CTR OSD PA" <margaret. myllins@osd.mil>, "Gallo,
Paul CIV USSTRATCOM/JIOWC" <paul.gallo@jioc.osis.gov>, "Elliott, Derek G L TC
USSTRATCOM/JIOWC" <derek elliott@jiowc.osis.gov>,
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\'"Lowe, Matthew D" <lowemd@state gov>, "P€lofaky, Eric J" i
<pelofskyej@state.gov> | \james.jonston@g; d.n!lir, "Deulus, D,E_ iel L"
<deu|usd|@state.gov>, PA PO Group <papo@state.gov>\ /’,] N |; “ 1 \
Lol Ll

|"Mercado, Douglas E" <mercad9ti¢'@state.gd\¢, "Cary, Jeffrey J"
<caryjj@state.gov>, "George, Brian J" <georgebj@state.gov>, "Ghoy-Ahmiad, Shfiya" I "l
<ghoriahmadsj@state.gov>, "Drennan, Todd (FAS)" <t0dd_drenném(tgfas.'ﬂsda. jovk, "Freitas;, P‘l'le
(FAS)" <amy freitas@fas.usda.gov>, "Aaby, Katherine D." <ka}ﬁeﬂ é_d.;_aaby orhb.eop.goy>,,

"Carland, Raphael" <carlandr@state.gov>, jason.hayes@jiowc.gsig/gov, pau[.bq:.f)oﬁs.ctr@jio cygsis.gov,

steven.hnatt@jiowc.osis.gov, gary.thornton.ctr@jiowc.osis.gva ;' / " | "

C g ! ¢ — I
RMTPAKFL_LPA <rmtpakfl_Ipa@ofda.gov>, "Marks, Robery M {USUN)" <marksrm@state.gov>!'
jmeneive@mcia.osis.gov, "Adams, John Q" <adamsjq@state.gov> [, '] —
[ _ =7 J'Bergen, Joseph G" '

|
<bergenjg@state.gov>, "Herbol, Denise (USAID/Pak/DI/R')" dherbd@usaid.go!\b, "Hardy, Laurie',

(SEC/PS/FI)" <lahardy@usaid.gov>, OFDA <ofdad@usaid.gov>, "Walker, Douglas D" ||
<walkerdd@state.gov=>, "Mordini, Mara (DCHA/I}I'—'P)"kmmordini usaid.gov>, | i ]
[ _ ] "Baylerlein, Alison W" <bauerleinaw@state.gov>l, 'Shaw,

Anne (DCHA/FFP)" <ashaw@usaid.gov>, "Morris, ; hoq’(as (USAID/Pak/DIR)" <tmorris@usaid.gpV>,
rebecca.lawlor@do.treas.gov, "Rhodes, Benjamiry J." <;/o=eop/gu=exchange administrative group
/cn=recipients/cn=benjaminj.rhodes66704772">,"Tien, John K.Y <"/o=eop/ou=exchange adminisﬁrqtive
group /cn=recipients/cn=johnk tien42776452">,Smith, Gayle £ <"/o=eop/ou=kxchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=gaylee smith74755514">, "Chaudhary, Shamila N." <"/6=eop/ou=excharige
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=shanfilan.chaudhary33218775">, "Kosiak, Steve" '
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative groyp /cn=recipients/gn=stevekosiak53218748">, "Lebson! Bric
M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group‘/cn=recipients/cn=ericm.lebson57142151">, "AaPy’,
Katherine D." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administr,étive group/ I : l.
lcn=recipients/cn=katherined.aaby775f¥'7035"?, "Schwartz, Nancy" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange adminjstyative
group /cn=recipients/cn=nancyschwaytz05102148">, "Byers, Stanley S." <"/o=ebp/ou=exchange . ,
administrative group /cn=recipients/en=stanleys.byers52272374"> : I
Cc: "Melia, Allison A" <allisdn_a._melia@nss.eop.gov>, "Lenderking, Ti;!nothy A" '
<lenderkingta@state.gov>, "Lute,'DougIas E." <lute_d@nss.eop.gov>, david.sqdney@osd.mil, L
I ] "Muench, Sandra M" <muenchsm@state.gov, "Feldman, Daniel |2
<feldmandf@state gov>, "Singh, Vikram J" <singhvj@state.gov>, "Misko, Seanl A" <miskosa@staie.gov>,
"Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.g6v>, "Gilbert, $tephanie S" <gilbertss@state.gov>, "McCartan,
Emily M." <emily_m._mccartan@omb.eop.gov>,_¢ ! !
[ — ] "Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggier0ﬂ@state.goi/>, "Reiner, Philip J CIV
OSD POLICY" <philip.reiner@osd.mil>, "Coffman,r'James CIV OSD POLICY" sjames.coffman@osd.rmil>,
"Zareski, Karen B" <zareskikb@state.gov>, "Lundgberg, Greta J" <lundeberggj@state.gov=>, "Prossell,
Sarah E" <prosserse@state.gov>, "Meier, Michagl W' <meiermw@state.gov=>, | .|
_ 'Flohr, Amy K" <flohrak@state.gov>, "Goodman, Mgry
Beth" <goodmanmb@state.gov>, "Chang, Benjamin" <benjamin_chang@nss.eop.gov>, "Hammer, |
Michael A." <michael_a. hammer@nss.eop.gov>, "Mullaney, Craig (OAPA/OD)" '
<cmullaney@usaid.gov>, "Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)" 1
<jbever@usaid.gov>, "White, Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.gov>, "Rose, Douglas C (S/SRAP)" '
<rosedc@state.gov>, "Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD POLICY" <michael.addabbo@osd.mil>, "Smith, |
Barbara" <barbara_j._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Nusraty, Temim H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop.gov>, "
"Hayes, Jeff W." <jeff_w._hayes@nss.eop.gov>, "Trout, Cliff" <clifton_b._trout@nss.eop.gov>, "Chase,
Cynthia" <cynthia_chase@nss.eop.gov>, "Pratt, Tom" <robert t. pratt@nss.eop.gov>, "Reichle, Susan
(PPL/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>,

Isbyers@nss.eop.sgov.gov,\
] "Broughton, Christopher N."
<christopher_n._ broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Jensen, Robert R." <robert_r. jensen@nss.eop.gov>, "Bilyk,




P3/b(3) I 10 USC 130b

—\

Olga(DCHA/OFDA)" <obilyk@usaid.gov>, "Hill, John D SES OSD-POLICY" <john.hill@osd.mil>, "T?‘igilio,
John, CIV, OSD-POLICY" <john.trigilio@osd.mil>, "Reeves, James J CDR (USN) OSD POLICY" \
<james.reeves@osd.mil>, | _ _ _ |
"Schwartz, Nancy" <nancy_schwartz@omb.eop.gov>, "Falk Curtin, Edna F."
<edna_f._curtin@omb.eop.gov>, "Dunn, Edward A" <dunnea2@state.gov>, "Chang, Benjamin"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=benjaminchang23246474">  "Broughton,
Christopher N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=christophern.broughton54115167">, "Hammer, Michael A." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=michaela.hammer53253453">, "Trout, Clifton B."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=cliftonb.trout21147461">, "Lute, Douglas
E." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=luted54250576">, "Hayes, Jeff W."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=jeffw.hayes23027041">, "Smith, Barbara
J." <"lo=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=barbaraj.smith22137603">, "Chase,
Cynthia" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=cynthiachase51201885">, "Pratt,
Robert T." <"/Jo=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=robertt pratt17283652">,
"Melia, Allison A." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=allisona.melia65230770">, "Curtin, Edna F." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=ednaf.curtin85152517">, "McCartan, Emily M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=emilym.mccartan38628747"> "Schwartz, Nancy"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=nancyschwartz05102148">, "Jensen,
Robert R." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=robertr jensen46213233">
Subject: SUSPENDED: Weekly Pakistan Recovery/Reconstruction Strategy Conference Call --
Wednesdays @ 1000 Eastern Time

Dear Colleagues:

Thank you for participating in the Weekly Pakistan Recovery/Reconstruction Strategy Conference
Calls. The regular weekly conference calls are suspended effective today. We will, however, set up
conference calls in the future as needed.

Regards,

Matt

Matt Finston

U.S. Department of State
Pakistan Desk - Econ Team
202-736-7913

finstonma @state.gov

This email is UNCLASSIFIED.



